
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11596 11298 11051 10837 10633 10465 10346 10266 10175 10136 10107 10077 10124 10191 10037 9872 10010 10760 11283 11714 12061 12396 12669 12785 278,263
EGATDC 200 200 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 150 150 150 150 150 150 4,300
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 677 667 659 654 648 646 644 642 645 649 639 629 638 685 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,274
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 677 667 659 654 648 646 644 642 645 649 639 629 638 685 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,274
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 699 699 690 677 667 659 654 648 646 644 642 645 649 639 629 638 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,440
JMAHU1 699 699 699 690 677 667 659 654 648 646 644 642 645 649 639 629 638 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,440
JMAHU2 699 699 699 690 677 667 659 654 648 646 644 642 645 649 639 629 638 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,440
PKLGU1 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 170 140 161 217 200 4,008
PKLGU2 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 169 140 160 217 200 4,003
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,336
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,336
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 213 205 200 196 194 193 193 192 193 194 191 188 191 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,104
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 213 205 200 196 194 193 193 192 193 194 191 188 191 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,104
PGLAGT11 349 339 338 311 294 279 270 263 257 257 257 256 256 259 254 248 253 304 344 350 350 350 339 344 7,690
PGLAGT12 349 339 339 312 294 279 270 263 258 257 257 256 256 259 254 248 253 304 344 350 350 350 339 344 7,691
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 206 197 199 195 196 209 187 156 183 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,076
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 206 197 199 195 196 209 187 156 180 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,075
SGB3GT31 133 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 138 153 142 130 130 3,235
SKSPBK1 287 279 279 258 245 235 227 222 218 217 218 217 217 218 216 211 214 253 282 292 304 295 280 284 6,446
TJGSBK1A 351 340 340 311 290 275 265 257 252 250 250 249 250 253 249 241 247 303 346 351 351 351 341 346 7,674
TJGSBK1B 351 340 340 311 290 275 265 257 252 250 250 249 250 253 248 241 247 303 346 351 351 351 341 346 7,674
TJGSBK2A 334 324 324 297 278 262 250 244 238 237 236 236 237 238 235 228 233 289 329 338 347 341 325 332 7,374
TJGSBK2B 334 324 324 297 277 261 250 244 238 236 236 235 236 238 235 227 233 289 329 337 347 341 325 329 7,361
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 4,344
PLPSGT13 216 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,456
SGB3GT33 133 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 138 152 142 130 130 2,194
KLPPGT13 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 3,285
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 83 100 100 100 1,911
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 100 100 100 1,251
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 100 100 100 1,206
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 100 100 100 1,134
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 80 364
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 80 220
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 61 80 917
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 113 1,176
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 267
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 110 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 35 30 65 45 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 65 80 80 70 80 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 11 7 31 34 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 9 11 14 9 210
LPIA 1 23 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1009 1088 1006 1220 1424 1592 1711 1791 1882 1921 1950 1980 1933 1866 2020 2182 2047 1297 1053 900 1044 900 900 900 28,923

TOTAL GEN 11296 10998 10651 10437 10233 10065 9946 9866 9775 9736 9707 9677 9724 9791 9637 9472 9610 10360 11033 11464 11811 12146 12419 12535 271,563

17-Dec-11
Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12620 12470 12367 12381 12503 12614 12612 12587 12582 12445 12168 11941 11794 11823 12127 12761 12754 12683 12539 12332 12122 11963 11797 11652 278,263
EGATDC 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 200 200 4,300
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,274
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,274
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,440
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,440
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,440
PKLGU1 233 198 146 153 214 230 229 216 214 185 140 140 140 140 161 248 245 209 212 189 159 140 186 140 4,008
PKLGU2 232 197 146 153 214 229 228 216 213 185 140 140 140 140 161 248 244 209 212 188 158 140 186 140 4,003
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,336
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,336
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,104
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,104
PGLAGT11 335 345 350 350 340 335 336 340 340 348 350 350 350 350 350 330 331 342 341 347 350 350 348 350 7,690
PGLAGT12 335 345 350 350 340 335 336 340 340 348 350 350 350 350 350 330 331 342 341 347 350 350 348 350 7,691
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,076
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,075
SGB3GT31 130 130 148 145 130 130 130 130 130 132 152 152 152 152 142 130 130 130 130 132 143 152 132 139 3,235
SKSPBK1 276 284 300 298 280 277 277 280 281 287 304 304 304 304 295 273 273 282 281 286 296 304 286 292 6,446
TJGSBK1A 336 347 351 351 342 336 337 341 342 351 351 351 351 351 351 331 331 343 342 350 351 351 350 351 7,674
TJGSBK1B 336 347 351 351 342 336 337 341 342 351 351 351 351 351 351 331 331 343 342 350 351 351 350 351 7,674
TJGSBK2A 321 332 347 344 326 324 322 325 326 334 347 347 347 347 341 318 321 327 327 332 342 347 334 338 7,374
TJGSBK2B 321 330 347 344 326 322 322 325 326 332 347 347 347 347 340 317 317 327 326 331 341 347 332 338 7,361
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 4,344
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,456
SGB3GT33 130 130 148 145 130 130 130 130 130 132 152 152 152 152 142 130 130 130 130 132 143 152 132 138 2,194
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,285
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 70 90 70 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 88 60 60 1,911
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 70 90 70 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 88 0 0 1,251
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 70 0 70 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 88 0 0 1,206
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 86 0 0 1,134
TMGR 1 65 0 0 0 0 63 63 50 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 57 0 0 0 0 0 364
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 57 0 0 0 0 0 220
TMGR 3 65 30 30 30 30 62 62 50 47 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 80 56 30 30 30 30 30 917
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 115 100 100 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 123 150 100 0 0 0 0 1,176
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 267
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 5 15 15 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 14 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 85 95 150 150 150 150 150 150 30 35 30 30 65 150 150 150 150 150 60 30 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 50 30 30 50 70 70 70 70 40 35 35 35 35 30 70 60 45 70 50 30 35 35 10 750
KNRG 1 70 80 75 80 75 70 70 70 70 80 75 80 78 75 75 70 75 75 70 75 75 75 75 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 9 12 11 13 14 12 12 12 9 13 11 11 13 12 14 14 13 14 12 12 14 12 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 937 1064 991 1062 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 1022 900 953 28,923

TOTAL GEN 12370 12220 12117 12131 12253 12364 12362 12337 12332 12195 11918 11691 11664 11693 11997 12631 12624 12553 12409 12202 11992 11833 11497 11352 271,563






